
Post
Appliedfor Roll No. AppID Name NEIS No Caste DOA Designation Grade Posting Area Subsidiar

y Remarks

Assistant
Driller
(Trainee)

10001 2202018 ANAND KUMAR
MANJHI 36056648 OBC 13-Oct-14 Drill Helper Category -

II Singhpur RI-V R5 CMPDIL

Assistant
Driller
(Trainee)

10002 2202020 DEEPAK RAI 24916957 25-Sep-19 GENERAL
MAZDOOR CAT-I

CHURCHA
MINE(R.O)
Baikunthpur
Area (C.G.)

SECL SECL
Caste Certificate to
be submitted if
SC/ST/OBC

Assistant
Driller
(Trainee)

10003 2202004 DEONARAYAN
BHUIYA 36036036 SC 12-Dec-14 General

Mazdoor
Category -

I

Orla
Exploration

Camp
R3 CMPDIL

Assistant
Driller
(Trainee)

10004 2202017 DINESH KUMAR
PRAMANIK 36058136 OBC 17-Jun-16 RIGMAN GRADE-II RAJNAGAR

CAMP R5 CMPDIL

Assistant
Driller
(Trainee)

10005 2202011 HOPEN  TUDU 36016941 ST 29-Dec-14 General
Mazdoor

Category -
I

DHARMA
SUB CAMP R1 CMPDIL

Assistant
Driller
(Trainee)

10006 2202006
ISHWAR
CHANDRA
PATEL

36056088 OBC 10-Aug-09 Rigman Grade II
Barkakana
Exploration

Camp
R3 CMPDIL

Assistant
Driller
(Trainee)

10007 2202005 KAILASH
KUMAR BEDIA 36035814 ST 21-Oct-14 General

Mazdoor
Category -

I
Lapanga/Bark

akana R3 CMPDIL R3 confirmed DOJ
as 21.10.14

Assistant
Driller
(Trainee)

10008 2202015 KAUSHIK
MONDAL 36047057 Gen 07-May-18 RIGMAN Gr. II RI-IV

NAGPUR R4 CMPDIL

Assistant
Driller
(Trainee)

10009 2202014 MARUTI
CHARAN SAHU 36075276 OBC 05-Jan-16 RIGMAN GRADE-I EXPLORATIO

N CAMP R7 CMPDIL

Assistant
Driller
(Trainee)

10010 2202007 Rahul Ranjan 36001035 SC 04-Oct-19 General
Mazdoor Cat-I NDT Cell CMPDI HQ CMPDIL

Assistant
Driller
(Trainee)

10011 2202012 RAHUL VAIDYA 22011167 SC 22-Feb-20 PEON GRADE-H AHQ WANI
AREA WCL WCL

Assistant
Driller
(Trainee)

10012 2202008 RANJEET
KUMAR 36036093 OBC 12-Dec-14 DRILL

HELPER
Category -

II

Barkakana
Exploration

Camp
R3 CMPDIL

Assistant
Driller
(Trainee)

10013 2202010
ROHAN
WALMIKRAO
MUDE

30001708 OBC 24-Nov-16 GENERAL
MAZDOOR CAT-I MURPAR WCL WCL

Assistant
Driller
(Trainee)

10014 2202001 SACHIN
KUMAR 36009732 SC 18-Mar-15 Driver Category -

V
E&M Vehicle

Section CMPDI HQ CMPDIL

ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE LIST



Post
Appliedfor Roll No. AppID Name NEIS No Caste DOA Designation Grade Posting Area Subsidiar

y Remarks

Assistant
Driller
(Trainee)

10015 2202002 SANDIP
CHOUHAN 36035202 Gen 21-Nov-08 Rigman Grade-E Barkakana

Camp R3 CMPDIL

Assistant
Driller
(Trainee)

10016 2202019 SANJU  THAPA 36009582 OBC 29-Feb-12 DRILL
HELPER CAT-II RI-V HQ R5 CMPDIL

Assistant
Driller
(Trainee)

10017 2202016 SANTOSH 36056896 Gen 31-Oct-14 General
Mazdoor

Category -
I

Kudumkela
camp R5 CMPDIL

Assistant
Driller
(Trainee)

10018 2202013 SUMAN TOPPO 36075376 ST 10-Aug-20 GENERAL
MAZDOOR CAT-I GOPALPUR

CAMP R7 CMPDIL DOA to be
confirmed from RI

Assistant
Driller
(Trainee)

10019 2202009 TINKU KUMAR
PASWAN 61516731 SC 14-Dec-20 GENERAL

MAZDOOR CAT-I LODNA AREA
OFFICE BCCL BCCL

Assistant
Driller
(Trainee)

10020 2202003 VISHNU  RAM 36036382 SC 17-Dec-14 Drill Helper Category -
II

Hazaribagh
Camp R3 CMPDIL

Assistant
Driller
(Trainee)

10021 2202021 GULAM RASUL 61516426 OBC 24-Nov-20 General
Mazdoor

Category -
I

Salanpur
Colliery BCCL BCCL

Assistant
Foremen
(Elect) (T)

20001 22012006 MUKESH  SHAW 36016172 Gen 22-Sep-14 General
Mazdoor

Category -
I Asansol R1 CMPDIL

Assistant
Foremen
(Elect) (T)

20002 22012003 PRITIMAN
CHATTERJEE 36017272 Gen 20-Apr-15 Clerk Grade-III RI-I R1 CMPDIL

Assistant
Foremen
(Elect) (T)

20003 22012002 Ravi Ranjan
Prasad Sinha 61476035 Gen 03-Aug-15 Lineman

Helper Cat-II NDT Cell CMPDI HQ CMPDIL

Assistant
Foremen
(Elect) (T)

20004 22012004 NITYANAND
MANDAL 36017280 SC 28-Feb-17 Accounts

Clerk Grade-II RI-I,
ASANSOL R1 CMPDIL

Assistant
Foremen
(Elect) (T)

20005 22012005 Suvadeep
Banerjee 36017392 Gen 14-Jan-19 General

mazdoor cat-I CMPDI RI-I
Asansol R1 CMPDIL

Assistant
Foremen
(Elect) (T)

20006 22012001 JAINATH  RAM 36000693 SC 17-Oct-89 Sr. AC/UPS
Attdt.

Category -
VI

Town
Engineering HQ CMPDIL DOJ to be confirmed

Assistant
Foremen
(Mech) (T)

30001 2203006 Abhijeet Kumar
Singh 1498740 Gen 31-Jul-17 General

Mazdoor Cat-I KOCP. GOCP BCCL BCCL



Post
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y Remarks

Assistant
Foremen
(Mech) (T)

30002 2203008 ANIT KUMAR
SINGH 1464684 Gen 28-Nov-13 E.P Fitter Grade-E A.D.I Colliery, DHANSAR

BCCL BCCL

Assistant
Foremen
(Mech) (T)

30003 2203023 Anmol Kumar
Tripathi 24914564 Gen 14-Feb-17 General

Mazdoor Cat-I Nawapara UG
Mine SECL SECL

Assistant
Foremen
(Mech) (T)

30004 2203012 ARUN  LAKRA 36074243 13-Nov-13 Driver Category -
V

RI - III,
Barkakana
Exploration

camp

R3 CMPDIL

Assistant
Foremen
(Mech) (T)

30005 2203021 Devesh Singh
Chandel 24916035 Gen 28-Sep-18 General

Mazdoor Cat-I Gevra Area SECL SECL

Assistant
Foremen
(Mech) (T)

30006 2203007 Dilip Kumar
Mondal 61402064 Gen 17-Jun-04 Dumper

Operetor Grade-D Dahibari OCP, C.V Area
BCCL BCCL

Assistant
Foremen
(Mech) (T)

30007 2203015 Gunwant
Shridhar Bhakre 21001320 OBC 11-Jul-11 Clerk Grade-III AHQ Wani

area WCL WCL

Assistant
Foremen
(Mech) (T)

30008 2203017 HIRALAL  TELI 36016715 OBC 01-Dec-14 Mech. Helper Category -
II

Dharma Sub
Camp R1 CMPDIL

Assistant
Foremen
(Mech) (T)

30009 2203011 KRISHNA
ORAON 36036837 22-Dec-14 General

Mazdoor
Category -

II RI - III, HQ R3 CMPDIL

Assistant
Foremen
(Mech) (T)

30010 2203018 MANOJ KUMAR
MISTRY 36074920 OBC 11-Feb-15 MECH.

HELPER
Category -

II RI - I, HQ R1 CMPDIL

Assistant
Foremen
(Mech) (T)

30011 2203009 Manoj Kumar
Singh 61505866 OBC 13-Sep-18 General

mazdoor Cat-I AB OCP Mine BCCL BCCL

Assistant
Foremen
(Mech) (T)

30012 2203020 Mohammad
Maksud 24913949 OBC 06-Jun-16 General

mazdoor Cat-I
Damini Mine
Shohagpur

Area
SECL SECL

Assistant
Foremen
(Mech) (T)

30013 2203003 MUNESH
KUMAR 36074482 OBC 07-Jan-15 General

Mazdoor
Category -

I
NDT CELL

E&M HQ CMPDIL

Assistant
Foremen
(Mech) (T)

30014 2203016
PADMAKAR
JAIPRAKASH
DANGE

30001461 SC 28-Oct-15 GENERAL
MAZDOOR

CATEGO
RY - I

GOKUL OCP,
SUB AREA

MURP
UMRER WCL

Assistant
Foremen
(Mech) (T)

30015 2203013
Pranay
Purushottam
Chunne

31500132 OBC 12-Jul-17 General
Mazdoor Cat-I Umred Area

(Gokul OCM) WCL WCL
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Assistant
Foremen
(Mech) (T)

30016 2203004 Ram Naresh
Singh 61490051 Gen 12-Sep-16 General

Mazdoor Cat-I E&M Power
Services BCCL BCCL

Assistant
Foremen
(Mech) (T)

30017 2203005 Ranjeet Prasad 1507003 OBC 03-Dec-18 General
Mazdoor Cat-I D(T) P&P

Sectt. HQ BCCL BCCL Caste Certificate to
be submitted

Assistant
Foremen
(Mech) (T)

30018 2203001 Rohit Kumar 14574545 OBC 20-Aug-18 General
Mazdoor Cat-I Rajrappa Area Rajrappa

Area CCL

Assistant
Foremen
(Mech) (T)

30019 2203019 Rupendra Sahni 24913015 Gen 23-Jul-15 Fitter Helper Cat-II Damni UG
Mines SECL SECL

Assistant
Foremen
(Mech) (T)

30020 2203002 SANDEEP
KUMAR 36035780 Gen 17-Oct-14 General

Mazdoor
Category -

I
NDT CELL,

E&M HQ CMPDIL

Assistant
Foremen
(Mech) (T)

30021 2203014 SHREEPRASAD
KOLHATKAR 23001392 Gen 04-Oct-12 MECH.

HELPER
CATEGO

RY - II
Gondegaon

OCM WCL WCL ACR REQUIRED

Assistant
Foremen
(Mech) (T)

30022 2203010 SUNIL KUMAR
SAHU 36063303 OBC 03-Nov-14 Machine

Helper
Category -

II RI - VI, HQ R6 CMPDIL

Assistant
Foremen
(Mech) (T)

30023 2203022 SURYA NARAYA
MANDAL 24910312 OBC 09-Oct-13 SHOVEL

OPT.(T)
GRADE -

D Gevra project SECL SECL

Dresser 90001 2208001 CHANDAN
KUMAR 36046180 OBC 20-Nov-14 General

Mazdoor Cat - I RI - IV, HQ R4 CMPDIL

Dresser 90002 2208002 CHICHOLKAR
KR. SINGH 36058344 Gen 01-Oct-18 GENERAL

MAZDOOR CAT-I RI-V R5 CMPDIL

Driver
(Trainee) 80001 22010007 AGHNU

MANJHI 36036712 OBC 16-Dec-14 Truck Khalasi Category -
II

Hazaribagh
Camp, R3 CMPDIL

Driver
(Trainee) 80002 22010004 DILIP  KUMAR 36036176 OBC 15-Dec-14 General

Mazdoor
Category -

I OC R3 CMPDIL

Driver
(Trainee) 80003 22010016 RADHESHYAM

B. YADAV 36046291 OBC 24-Nov-14 General
Mazdoor

Category -
I

Anadwan
Exploration

Camp,
R4 CMPDIL

Driver
(Trainee) 80004 22010011 RUPLAL

MAHTO 36036010 OBC 12-Dec-14 General
Mazdoor

Category -
I

RI - III,
Barkakana

Camp
R3 CMPDIL

Driver
(Trainee) 80005 22010013 SWAPNIL

ASKAR 36047141 Gen 03-Oct-16 GENERAL
MAZDOOR CAT-I

Durgapur
Exploration

camp
R4 CMPDIL
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Driver
(Trainee) 80006 22010017

SWAPNIL
NAMDEO
WARARKAR

36046051 OBC 17-Nov-14 General
Mazdoor Cat - I Anandwan R4 CMPDIL

Driver
(Trainee) 80007 22010010 SHASHI KUMAR

NONIA 36046171 SC 20-Nov-14 Mach. Helper Category -
II RI-I, Asansol R1 CMPDIL

Driver
(Trainee) 80008 22010002 RAJAN  KUMAR 36036621 ST 20-Dec-14 Truck Khalasi Category -

II
Hazaribagh

Camp R3 CMPDIL

R3 communicated
that he had valid DL
for trans. However,
the photocopy is not
legible. Candidate
advised to submit a
legible attested
photocopy of DL on
date of test.

Driver
(Trainee) 80009 22010005 RANJEET

KUMAR 36036970 GEN 01-Apr-15 General
Mazdoor

Category -
I EXPLORATIO

N
R3 CMPDIL

Driver
(Trainee) 80010 22010006

DEEPAK
KUMAR
GANJHU

36036283 SC 19-Dec-14 Truck Khalasi Category -
II

Hazaribagh
Camp R3 CMPDIL

Driver
(Trainee) 80011 22010009 RAJBABBAR 36036333 ST 16-Dec-14 Truck Khalasi Category -

II

RI - III,
Hazaribagh

Camp
R3 CMPDIL

Driver
(Trainee)

80012 22010018 SARYU  DAS 36035996 SC 12-Dec-14 Truck Khalasi Category -
II

RI - III,
Hazribagh

Camp
R3 CMPDIL

Submitted Hindi
Deogarh Cl-X

certificate. However,
as per Letter No

1863 dded
26/02/2013 (copy

enclosed), certificate
issued by Hindi

Vidyapith,
Deoghar was
debarred for

consideration of
requisite

qualification. Hence,
Cl-VIII pass cert

required.
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Jr.
Scientific
Assistant

40001 2205010 AKASH SEN 24916934 OBC 15-Oct-19 General
Mazdoor Cat-I

Churcha
Mine(R.O)

Baikunthpur
Area

SECL SECL

Jr.
Scientific
Assistant

40002 2205001 Anand Kumar
Singh 36001060 Gen 15-Dec-20 General

Mazdoor Cat-I Environment
Division

CMPDI
HQ,

Ranchi
CMPDIL

Jr.
Scientific
Assistant

40003 2205008 ANJULA SINHA 24914434 Gen 02-Jan-17 General
Mazdoor Cat-I AHQ Johilla

Area SECL SECL

Jr.
Scientific
Assistant

40004 2205007 Ansari Tohid
Ahemed 30002361 Gen 16-Feb-21 General

Mazdoor Cat-I Murpar WCL WCL ACR REQUIRED

Jr.
Scientific
Assistant

40005 2205005 RAJ NARAYAN
CHOUBEY 1452754 Gen 17-Jan-12 General

Mazdoor Cat-I
AKWMC,

Katras Area-
IV

BCCL BCCL

Jr.
Scientific
Assistant

40006 2205003 SANJEEV
KUMAR 1480540 Gen 07-Jan-16 General

Mazdoor cat-I
Purchase

Finance(MM)
Division HQ

BCCL BCCL

Jr.
Scientific
Assistant

40007 2205009 Sonali Kushwaha 24915289 OBC 25-Nov-17 General
Mazdoor Cat-I

AHQ,
JOHILLA

AREA
SECL SECL

Jr.
Scientific
Assistant

40008 2205004 SUMAN KUMAR
BANERJEE 1463637 Gen 09-Sep-13 General

Mazdoor Cat-I Area Office,
CV AREA BCCL BCCL

Overseer
(Civil) 50001 2204008

ANUBHAV
SINGH
CHOUHAN

36058628 Gen 26-Oct-20 General
Mazdoor Cat-I RI-V, Bilaspur R5 CMPDIL

Overseer
(Civil) 50002 2204006 ARNENDU ROY 36063543 Gen 25-Jan-16 SURVEYOR

© Grade-C Jayant,
Singrauli, MP R6 CMPDIL

Overseer
(Civil) 50003 2204007

JAYANT
PRABHAKAR
ANJANKAR

23003190 OBC 02-Feb-21 General
Mazdoor Cat-I

WCL,
Bhanegaon
Singraouli

WCL WCL

Overseer
(Civil) 50004 2204009 Prakash Kumar

Gupta 24917202 OBC 11-Jul-20 General
Mazdoor Cat-I

Churcha
Mine(RO)

baikurthpur
Area

SECL SECL

Overseer
(Civil) 50005 2204010 Rahul Gupta 24917306 OBC 05-Aug-20 General

Mazdoor Cat-I Kusmunda SECL SECL

Overseer
(Civil) 50006 2204004 Sandeep Kumar 61516897 OBC 02-Feb-21 General

Mazdoor Cat-I Civil Engg
Deptt. BCCL BCCL
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Overseer
(Civil) 50007 2204003 SOARAJYA

ROUTH 1491935 Gen 27-Oct-16 General
mazdoor Cat-I C.V Area

Office BCCL BCCL ACR REQUIRED

Overseer
(Civil) 50008 2204005 Sudhanshu

Shekhar Kumar 1499805 SC 21-Oct-17 General
Mazdoor Cat-I

Excavation
Deptt. Barora

Area
BCCL BCCL

Rigman 60001 2206004 LALCHAND
KUMAR 36046515 OBC 26-Nov-14 Mech. Helper Category -

II RI - IV, HQ R4 CMPDIL

Rigman 60002 2206005
RAVINDRA
MADHAV
WADHAI

36046035 OBC 17-Nov-14 Drill Helper Category -
II

Anandwan
Camp R4 CMPDIL

Rigman 60003 2206001 PRADIP  ROY 36016589 Gen 27-Nov-14 General
Mazdoor

Category -
I

Gourandi Sub
Camp R1 CMPDIL

Committee has
decided to allow ITI
(Fitter) as eligible.

Rigman 60004 2206003 JITENDRA
HANSDA 36075034 ST 10-Mar-15 General

Mazdoor
Category -

I Gopalpur R7 CMPDIL -do-

Rigman 60005 2206006 PAWAN KUMAR
MUNDA 36035756 ST 17-Oct-14 General

Mazdoor
Category -

I
Tandwa/Haza

ribag R3 CMPDIL -do-

Sureyor
(Mines) 70001 2201003 Abhishek Singh 24914658 Gen 04-May-17 General

Mazdoor Cat-I Rajendra U.G.
Mine SECL SECL

Sureyor
(Mines) 70002 2201001 MAHADEB  DAS 36046637 OBC 24-Jan-15 Surveyor(C) Grade - C RI - IV, HQ R4 CMPDIL Should submit SCC

certificate.
Sureyor
(Mines) 70003 2201004 Saurabh Singh 24914322 Gen 29-Dec-16 Survey

Mazdoor Cat-II Jhilimili UG
mine SECL SECL

Sureyor
(Mines) 70004 2201002 Shubham Kumar

Pal 24916273 OBC 19-Feb-19 General
Mazdoor Cat-I Damni U.G.

Mine SECL SECL


